
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

D-101. Exam Schedule

Thu, 20 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nuclear Methods in Environmental Protection  M15-603, M15-606
 Samosadnyy V.T.

Fri, 21 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Hardware Support for Nuclear Physics Experiments (Term Project)  M15-603,
M15-606  Kolesnikov S.V.

Tue, 25 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Modern Automatization Methods of Nuclear Physics Experiments  B13-604
 Kaplun A.A.

Tue, 25 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Environmental Monitoring and Safety: Nuclear Physics Methods  B13-604
 Samosadnyy V.T.

Thu, 27 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Monitoring and Detection of Radioactive Materials at Customs Facilities and
Checkpoints  B13-604  Kravchenko N.E.

Tue, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Environmental Monitoring and Safety: Nuclear Physics Methods  B13-604
 Samosadnyy V.T.

Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  M16-602  Kadilin V.V.,
Ergashev D.E.

Wed, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics Methods. Neutron Methods of Elemental Analisys  M16-602
 Zverev V.I., Batyaev V.F., Karetnikov M.D.

Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Condensed Matter Physics  B14-002  Evstyuhina I.A.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics (Practice)  S13-601  Kadilin V.V.
Fri, 26 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Registration of Fast Rate Processes  M16-602  Ergashev D.E.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics Methods. Neutron Methods of Elemental Analisys  M16-602

 Zverev V.I., Karetnikov M.D., Batyaev V.F.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Result Processing Methods in Nuclear Physics Experiments  S13-601

 Ryabeva E.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Application of Automated Design Systems at a Facility (CAD System Creo

Parametric)  S13-601  Kozyrev D.B.
Thu, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Special Methods of Experimental Data Processing  PiMEF(yadern.)  A14-101

 Ryabeva E.V.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Registration of Fast Rate Processes  M16-602  Ergashev D.E.


